



Pachet materiale electrice-O

I.D.: 50042259

Data publicarii	25.09.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0 31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	412,00 RON - 412,00 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: 1. Contact aux. NHI-11-PKZ0 2x18.49=36.98; 2. Conector capat 10mm 10x1.092=10.92; 3. Conector capat 16mm 10x2.521=25.21; 4. Cablu UTP CAT5 70x1.26=88.20; 5. Banda izolat. 3x4.96=14.88; 6. Regleta 2,5 2x4.20=8.40; 7. Cablu MYYM 5x1,5mm² 2x4.03=8.06; 8. Presetupa PG11 6x0.84=5.04; 9. Racord Cu25 3x3.78=11.34; 10. Papuc Cu M10x35 6x3.19=19.16; 11. Conductor MYF 35mm² 7x15.55=108.85; 12. Presetupa PG13,5 4x1.008=4.03; 13. Cap prelungitor 4P 1x26.90=26.90; 14. Papuc Cu M6x35 4x2.605=10.42; 15. Papuc Cu M6x16 4x0.84=3.36; 16. Cablu sudura 1x16mm² 3x10.08=30.25
